The Revised Ordinances for the City of Lawrence is hereby amended by adding the following 

new paragraph to Section 10.36.010 of the Municipal Code (Parking Prohibited on Certain 

Streets – At All Times), to be inserted in the proper alphabetical order: 

South Broadway, west side, from a point one hundred thirty six (136) feet southerly of 

the intersection of Inman Street to a point one hundred ninety two (192) feet southerly of the 

intersection of Inman Street. 

Attest:  William J. Maloney, City Clerk